
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Not classified (120% = 2:47.788)
36
37
38
39

No.
3
2
9

10
6

36
12
86
71
20
27
23
70
29
37
8

44
34
39
32
49
30
45
50
21
42
41
22
40
24
61
47
76
35
91

87
31
66
88

Name
Michael Dunlop
Ryan Farquhar
Ian Lougher
Mark Buckley
William Dunlop
*Michael Pearson
James McBride
Cameron Donald
Davy Morgan
Paul Cranston
Scott Wilson
Michal Dokoupil
Victor Gilmore
Tim Venables
Simon Fulton
Roy Richardson
~Wayne Hamilton
Russ Mountford
Andy Cowin
Richard Eglin
~Andy Fenton
Mick Goodings
Dave Primrose-Smith
Craig Gibson
Dave Madsen Mygdal
Peter Simpson
Andrew Brown
Ross Johnson
Dennis Booth
Lee Vernon
Mark Goodings
Marie Hodgson
*Brian Patterson
Robert Knight
*Jon Kennaugh

*Stephen Wilson
*Ryan McCay
Alan Phillips
*Stephen Beattie

Machine
1000 Honda
1000 KMR Kawasaki
1000 Blackhorse Kawasaki
1000 OTSS Racing Kawasaki
600 C D RacingYamaha
1000 Morrell Kawasaki
1000 Yamaha
1000 Suzuki
1000 SHP Suzuki
1000 P+J Honda
1000 Suzuki
1000 AIR Kawasaki
1000 T Lindsay Suzuki
998 Honda
1000 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
600 Track Day Tools Yamaha
1000 Honda
600 Yamaha
1000 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
1000 Honda
1000 Suzuki
600 Team Polaris Suzuki
1000 Yamaha
600 Suzuki
998 Factory Aprilia
600 Yamaha
1000 Suzuki
675 Triumph
750 Suzuki
1000 Yamaha
600 Kawasaki
600 Yamaha
750 Suzuki

600 N T Hillcar Sales Suzuki
600 Suzuki
999 BMW S1000RR
675 C B Carparking Triumph

Laps
5
4
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
3
3
3

3
2
4
3

Best Tm
2:19.824
2:20.613
2:21.165
2:23.832
2:24.179
2:24.754
2:24.861
2:25.064
2:25.848
2:26.404
2:26.817
2:26.846
2:27.239
2:28.694
2:30.328
2:30.662
2:31.390
2:33.898
2:34.559
2:34.815
2:35.124
2:35.157
2:35.158
2:35.330
2:35.990
2:36.701
2:36.862
2:39.149
2:39.617
2:40.477
2:41.734
2:42.007
2:43.763
2:44.130
2:45.822

2:57.001
2:57.749
2:59.576
3:14.239

Best Spd
109.423
108.809
108.384
106.374
106.118
105.697
105.618
105.471
104.904
104.505
104.211
104.191
103.913
102.896
101.777
101.552
101.063
99.416
98.991
98.828
98.631
98.610
98.609
98.500
98.083
97.638
97.538
96.136
95.854
95.341
94.600
94.440
93.428
93.219
92.268

86.440
86.076
85.201
78.769

In Lap
3
4
4
3
2
4
3
2
2
3
3
3
2
4
4
2
3
2
2
4
3
2
3
4
4
2
4
3
2
3
4
3
3
3
3

3
2
2
2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12/07/2010 20:31:17

ACU Permit No. ACU24780    IMN191/040
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY
12 July 2010

1000cc Second Practice

Qualify

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

12/07/2010 20:03

2010 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100
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